
 175 Hampton Avenue

Toronto, ON  M4K 2Z3

phone  416-461-5151

childcircle@bellnet.ca

Daily

98.35$        

78.68$        

80.75$        

62.12$        

64.19$        

School days, Full Week, before and after school 34.69$        

53.32$        

30.02$        

51.76$        

27.17$        

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Days without school and summer, et cetera

Afterschool, grandfathered, not offered to new families

We escort children who attend Frankland, Jackman and Withrow schools only. 

Days we are open but the schools are closed: monthly invoices automatically include P. A. Days, December Holiday Break, March 

Break and the Summer Break.

Fees may increase during the year if needed. Fees are due on the first day of the month.

We require one month's notice to withdraw your child.

$5.00 late fees will be charged in 5 minute increments, whole or in part; for example: 6:00 to 6:05 is $5.00, 6:06 to 6:10 is $10.00, 

and 6:11 to 6:15 is $15.00, et cetera.

Sweet Peas

Children's Circle Daycare's Fee Schedule for 2022

Children accepted from infant until the end of grade 4.

All fees are based on enrolment and not attendance.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Up to 18 months Full Week, full-days

Hunny Bears, Sesames and Dinos 

2.5 years to 4 years
Full Week, full-days

Part Week, full-days

Toddlers

18 months to 2.5 years
Full Week, full-days

Part Week, full-days

Cool Cats

Days without school and summer, et cetera

Hot Shots and Room Above

See notes below

See notes below

School days, Full Week, before and after school


